110 BRIAN DOUBLE END POWER BIT (+)(+) - Japan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
006-110-3332 3332 PH2 45MM 1/4" 100 (1200)
006-110-3333 3333 PH2 65MM 1/4" 100 (1200)
006-110-3334 3334 PH2 110MM 1/4" 100 (600)
006-110-3335 3335 PH2 150MM 1/4" 100 (400)
High quality power bits.  Material: S2 alloy steel with unique

STOCK CODE OLD CODE MODEL BOX (CTN)
MODEL BOX (CTN)
MODEL BOX (CTN)
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
PAGE 006-02
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
006 SCREW DRIVERS AND PLIERS
BOX (CTN) STOCK CODE OLD CODE MODEL
DIMENSION
DIMENSION
DIMENSION
DIMENSION
151 SNAP RING PLIER HS - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
006-151-HS125F OS-0059A 5" 125MM HS125F 6 (72)
006-151-HS175 OS-0060B 7" 175MM HS175 6 (72)
006-151-HS230 OS-0134A 9" 230MM HS230 6 (72)
Material: drop forged carbon steel
Process: forging and stamp heat treatment to whole body to increase intensity and hardness
Surface: polish chrome plated, nickel iron and black
Inside Straight
152 SNAP RING PLIER SS - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
006-152-SS125F OS-0059C 5" 125MM SS125F 6 (72)
006-152-SS175 OS-0060C 7" 175MM SS175 6 (72)
006-152-SS230 OS-0134C 9" 230MM SS230 6 (72)
Material: drop forged carbon steel
Process: forging and stamp heat treatment to whole body to increase intensity and hardness
Surface: polish chrome plated, nickel iron and black
Outside Straight
153 SNAP RING PLIER HB - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
006-153-HB125F OS-0059 5" 125MM HB125F 6 (72)
006-153-HB175 OS-0060A 7" 175MM HB175 6 (72)
006-153-HB230 OS-0134 9" 230MM HB230 6 (72)
Material: drop forged carbon steel
Process: forging and stamp heat treatment to whole body to increase intensity and hardness
Surface: polish chrome plated, nickel iron and black
Inside Bend
154 SNAP RING PLIER SB - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
006-154-SB125F OS-0059B 5" 125MM SB125F 6 (72)
006-154-SB175 OS-0060 7" 175MM SB175 6 (72)
006-154-SB230 OS-0134B 9" 230MM SB230 6 (72)
Material: drop forged carbon steel
Process: forging and stamp heat treatment to whole body to increase intensity and hardness
Surface: polish chrome plated, nickel iron and black
Outside Bend

MODEL
BOX (CTN)
SIZES LENGTH
LENGTH
LENGTH
MODEL BOX (CTN)
SIZES
SIZES LENGTH
LENGTH
SIZES
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
097 HANS CURVE LOCKING PLIER - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
006-097-VGP125 3266 5" 125MM VGP125 6 (120)
006-097-VGP180 3266A 7" 180MM VGP180 6 (60)
006-097-VGP250 3266B 10" 250MM VGP250 6 (60)
Precision forged plier body with  alloy steel, firm and durable.
Heat treatment with regulating rod for holding size setting.
Chrome Plated with  plier body. Steel bord handle for excellent toughness.
Rust-resistant finish for greater protection
096 HANS WATER PUMP PLIER - India
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
006-096-WPP250 0629 10" 250MM WPP250 6 (60)
Material: Mild carbon steel
Applications: Cutting , crimping, multi functional. is an indispensable hand tools
Function: cushion grip, easy to handle, low maintenance cost, rust protection
141 JIANGHUA SCREW DRIVER BIT - China
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
006-141-JHDB2X65 0509 PH2 65MM S2 300 (1200)
High quality power bits.  Material: S2
Strongly magnetic tip, chrome nickel
Packaging: 10pcs per belt box
LENGTHSIZES